Sendurai Taluk, Pilakurichi, Ariyalur - 621 806.
Ph :9524632349

,/

,6,r' Mrs.Vasantha N,

C/o,Nallamuthu,
No.4/18, East Street, Sethalavadi,
Sendurai Taluk, Pilakurichi, Ariyalur - 621 806.

Dear Sirs/Madam,

SALE NOTICE FOR THE SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

Reserve Price: Rs.5,60,000/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Sixty Thousand Only)
Eamest Money Deposit: Rs.56,000/- (Rupees Fifty Six Thousand Only).

E-Auction Sale Notice for the sale of immovable assets under SARFAESI Act 2002 r/w rule 8(6) of Security
Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrowers Co borrowers and
Guarantors that the below described immovable property mortgaged to the Secured creditor the physical

[...]

South by
East by
West by

Date & Time of Salet 24.12,2025 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.
Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM.
Reserue Price: Rs.5,60,O00/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Sixty Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.56,000/- (Rupees Fifty Six Thousand Only).

BEYOND BANKING
Equitas small Finance Bank Limited

(Previously known as Equitas Finan(e Limited)

4m Floo[ Phase ll, Spen.er Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna salai. Ch€anai, Tamil Nadu, lndia - 600 002

4364406

E

T:+914442995000|Fr+914442995050 I corporate@equitas.